

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.19943 of 2011

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
7.	30.10.2024	<p><u>SK, J</u></p> <p>No representation for the petitioner.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the unofficial respondents seeks time.</p> <p>In view of the same, post this matter after four (4) weeks under the caption "For Dismissal".</p> <p>List on 27.11.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">SK,J</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><i>bb</i></p>	